
A01 AN Webber Pete Bretzlaff A07 McDonalds Renee Cole

A02 Legends Photography Chuck Goranson A08 Dimond Brothers Ins Joe Austiff

A03 E2i Paul Dykstra A09 Osterhoff Fence Melanie Hollis

A04 CSL Behring Phil Trudeau A10 JR's Chicken Andrea Wilson

A05 Westwood OB Mary Lowe A11 Project Place Jennifer Douglas

A06 Mancinos Cara Whalen A12 Shoe Carnival Tracy Fischer

Game 1

A01 v A02 A07 v A08

A05 v A06 A09 v A10

A03 v A04 A11 v A12

Game 2

A10 v A12 A05 v A07

A09 v A11 A02 v A04

A06 v A08 A01 v A03

10:00am 1:30pm

11:30am 3:00pm

Field 8 Field 9

8:30am 12:00pm

3:00pm

10:00am

11:30am

Saturday, August 13, 2016

Saturday, August 6, 2016

U6 (5)

Field 8

U6 (5)

Field 9

8:30am 12:00pm

1:30pm

U6 (5) U6 (5)



Game 3/4

A01 v A04

A02 v A03

Game 3/4

A05 v A08

A06 v A09

Game 3/4

A07 v A12

A10 v A11

Field 8

5:30pm

6:30pm

U6 (5)

Field 8

5:30pm

6:30pm

Wednesday, August 17, 2016

U6 (5)

U6 (5)

Field 8

5:30pm

6:30pm

Tuesday, August 16, 2016

Monday, August 15, 2016



Game 3/4

A01 v A05 A04 v A10

A08 v A11 A09 v A12

A03 v A07 A02 v A06

Game 4/5

A08 v A12

A07 v A11

Game 4/5

A04 v A09

A01 v A06

Game 4/5

A02 v A10

A03 v A05

Friday, August 26, 2016

U6 (5)

Field 8

5:30pm

6:30pm

6:30pm

Thursday, August 25, 2016

U6 (5)

Field 8

5:30pm

6:30pm

11:30am 3:00pm

Wednesday, August 24, 2016

U6 (5)

Field 8

5:30pm

Field 8 Field 9

8:30am 12:00pm

10:00am 1:30pm

Saturday, August 20, 2016

U6 (5) U6 (5)



Game 5/6

A03 v A11 A06 v A10

A02 v A12 A05 v A09

A01 v A07 A04 v A08

Game 7

A02 v A09 A05 v A10

A06 v A07 A04 v A11

A01 v A08 A03 v A12

Game 8

A08 v A10 A04 v A07

A01 v A09 A05 v A12

A02 v A11 A03 v A06

8:30am 12:00pm

10:00am 1:30pm

11:30am 3:00pm

U6 (5)

Field 8

U6 (5)

Field 9

11:30am 3:00pm

Field 8 Field 9

8:30am 12:00pm

10:00am 1:30pm

8:30am 12:00pm

1:30pm

11:30am 3:00pm

Saturday, September 17, 2016 (Silent Saturday)

Saturday, September 10, 2016 (Picture Day)

U6 (5) U6 (5)

Field 8 Field 9

10:00am

Saturday, August 27, 2016

U6 (5) U6 (5)



Game 9

A04 v A12 A02 v A05

A07 v A09 A06 v A11

A01 v A10 A03 v A08

Game 10

A01 v A11 A02 v A08

A04 v A05 A07 v A10

A06 v A12 A03 v A0911:30am 3:00pm

Field 8 Field 9

8:30am 12:00pm

10:00am 1:30pm

10:00am 1:30pm

11:30am 3:00pm

Saturday, October 1, 2016 

U6 (5) U6 (5)

Saturday, September 24, 2016 

U6 (5) U6 (5)

Field 8 Field 9

8:30am 12:00pm


